Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
• With the high CO2 concentration indoors, people will feel tired
easily.  So by controlling the CO 2 value relevantly , people will feel
more energetic.  CO 2 transmitter now is substantially used inside
the buildings and some even being applied in agriculture to help
foster the growth the plants in a more healthier and quicker way.

code
M
Ordering Guide
Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
M12x1 metal connector or
M16 cable gland
38
m
m
40
m
m
80mm
80
m
m
13.5mm
【GS34(duct)】【GS33(indoor)】
M type (4P) : RS-485 or analogue
M type (5P) or N type : RS-485+analogue
M type ( 4P )
M12 connector
1
2
4
3
Power
Supply
V
mA
brown
black
blue
OUT
 8~35 VDC &
12~30 VAC
M type (4P) : RS-485 or analogue
M type (5P) or N type : RS-485 + analogue
M12x1 metal connector or
M16 cable gland
27
4
m
m
Ø12mm
38
 m
m
23
6
m
m
62mm
23
.9m
m
單位 : mm
EYC GS33/34─ P3/4
VERSION : 2016/09/12
【M type (M12-4PIN metal connector】
 RS-485 or analogue
【M type (M12-5PIN metal connector)】
 RS-485+analogue
Electric Connector
Dimension
Analogue Diagram
EYC GS33/34─ P4/4
VERSION : 2016/09/12www.sd-d.co.kr
Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
M type ( 4P )